D13 OSSTF Golf Tournament 2024 o
Friday, June 21, 2024 - RAIN OR SHINE! 4W
Lyndebrook Golf Course ?
5055 Baldwin St. S., Brooklin

REGISTRATION FORM

Approved only upon receipt of registration form and PAYMENT IN FULL.
Note: No outside alcohol is permitted on the Golf Course

Name of Team:

Team Captain:

Worksite:

Non-Board Email:

Sign up as a foursome or an individual. Please note any dietary restrictions.

1. 3.

Please complete the form and email to Ruth Leone at District 13 OSSTF. It is on a first come,
first serve basis. Payment to be made using electronic transfer to shane.stagg@d13.osstf.ca.

Early Bird by May 24: S35 per golfer [
After May 24: $45 per golfer O

Dietary Restrictions:

Office use

Receipt of Registration Form: Payment in full:

Email acknowledgement sent to:



mailto:shane.stagg@d13.osstf.ca

	Name of Team: 
	Team Captain: 
	Worksite: 
	NonBoard Email: 
	1: 
	3: 
	2: 
	4: 
	Dietary Restrictions: 
	After May 24 45 per golfer: Off
	Early Bird by May 24  35 per golfer: Off


